
Coaches:

Kevin Himmelwright Saratoga Springs High School
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 20, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Guilderland High
School (Modified)

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Maple Ave Middle School
- Brower Lane Fields L

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Troy 4:15

PM
5:55
PM

Maple Ave Middle School
- Brower Lane Fields L

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ Columbia High
School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Soccer Field - Goff M.S. Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Oct 1, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

Christian Brothers
Academy, Albany

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Maple Ave Middle School
- Brower Lane Fields L

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ Shaker High
School (Modified)

4:30
PM

Blue Creek Elementary
School- field #2 L

Oct 8, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Colonie High
School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Lisha Kill Middle School L

Oct 13, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ Shenendehowa
High School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Shen Turf Field 13 Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

Oct 15, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake HS (Modified)

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Maple Ave Middle School
- Brower Lane Fields L

Oct 18, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Ballston Spa High
School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Soccer/Lacrosse #4 Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

Oct 20, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Niskayuna High
School (Modified)

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Maple Ave Middle School
- Brower Lane Fields L

POSTPONED Oct
21, 2021 Thu Regular

Season Albany High School 5:00
PM

Maple Avenue Middle
School L

Oct 25, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Bethlehem High
School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Middle School Mod
Soccer

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L
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